Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN

Invoice No:  INV2588421

46515-3030

27-10101

27-100179
27-1865-1
27-866

27-10102
27-2049
27-1217-1
27-512-1
27-10101-1

27-1566
27-1314

27-950
27-66-1
27-1011
27-399
274
27-4022

27-1861
27-1949

27-539
27-6662

27-2504-1

b b e R ST D AT
MINERALM2 MINERAL DECOR

SALEM TOWABLES
SMT28CXDS
SMA318587
4X4TSMD2XHA318587

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING
DRAWER GUIDES

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER
RADIUS ENTRY DOOR

POT & PAN DRAWER UNDER ONE
DINETTE SET

NITROGEN FILLED TIRES
(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS
13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK CCOL
VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)
DRAWER UNDER JIFFY SOFA ON BALL
BEARING GLIDES
XL GRAB HANDLE
HEATED & ENCLOSED FRESH WATER
TANK
COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
6 GAL. G/E DSI WATER HEATER
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER
SKYLIGHT OVER TUB
15,000 A/C DUCTED W/QUICK COOL
JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN ARMREST
IPO LOWER BUNK
50 AMP SERVICE W/ WIRE & BRACE
FOR 2ND AC (DBL & TPL SLIDES
ONLY)
RADIAL TIRES
FOOT FLUSH TOILET
STAINLESS STEEL APPEARANCE
APPLIANCES
DECORATIVE WINDOW TREATMENTS
& NIGHT SHADES (LR ONLY)
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$7,244.75

RE| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
| 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
i1 HOLDEN, LA 70744

1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $232.00
1 $137.75
1 $217.50
1 $340.75
1 $333.50
1 $174.00
1 $72.50
1 $290.00
1 $363.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No:  INV2588421

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

8| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
f| 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
Bl HOLDEN, LA 70744

SALEM TOWABLES
SMT28CKDS
SMA318587
4X4TSMD2XHA318587

27-311-1 BLUETGOTH STEREO WITH DVD, FM, 1 $181.25
&CD

27-2031 LG SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN 1 $659.75
COUNTERTOPS

27-60011  GREEN PKG: ZAMP SOLAR PREP & 1 $217.50
LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

27-6338 COLORED LED AWNING LIGHT 1 $398.75

27-10303  LED STRIP LIGHT ABOVE THE SLIDE 1 $108.75

27-743-2 RESIDENTIAL DESIGNER SPRING 1 $217.50
FAUCET

27-1402 ONE TOUCH POWER AWNING 1 $433.55
W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS

27-1952-4  POWER STAB JACKS & POWER 1 $978.75
TONGUE JACK

27-1995-1  PUSH BUTTON REMOTE W/NEW 1 $290.00
REMOTE HOLSTER (SLIDES,
STABJACKS, AWNING, LIGHT)

27-RV RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00

27-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1 $0.00

27-F FREIGHT 1 $1,584.00

271 TOLLS 1 $13.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



