# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2588421

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030



**SALEM TOWABLES** SMT28CKDS SMA318587 4X4TSMD2XHA318587



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD **HOLDEN, LA 70744** 

	្នែទី©្រុំវិក្សាស្រ្តីកើញប្រកាស់ស៊ីនឡៀន	devolutions	
MINERALM2	MINERAL DECOR	1	\$0.00
27-10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1	\$0.00
27-100179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1	\$0.00
27-1865-1	RADIUS ENTRY DOOR	1	\$0.00
27-866	POT & PAN DRAWER UNDER ONE DINETTE SET	1	\$0.00
27-10102	NITROGEN FILLED TIRES	1	\$0.00
27-2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1	\$0.00
27-1217-1	13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK COOL	1	\$0.00
27-512-1	VINYL TUB SURROUND (VBS)	1	\$0.00
27-10101-1	DRAWER UNDER JIFFY SOFA ON BALL BEARING GLIDES	1	\$0.00
27-1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1	\$0.00
27-1314	HEATED & ENCLOSED FRESH WATER TANK	1	\$0.00
27-950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$0.00
27 <del>-66-</del> 1	6 GAL. G/E DSI WATER HEATER	1	\$0.00
27-1011	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1	\$232.00
27-399	SKYLIGHT OVER TUB	1	\$137.75
27-4	15,000 A/C DUCTED W/QUICK COOL	1	\$217.50
27-4022	JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN ARMREST IPO LOWER BUNK	1	\$340.75
27-1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/ WIRE & BRACE FOR 2ND AC (DBL & TPL SLIDES ONLY)	1	\$333.50
27-1 <del>94</del> 9	RADIAL TIRES	1	\$174.00
27-539	FOOT FLUSH TOILET	1	\$72.50
27-6662	STAINLESS STEEL APPEARANCE APPLIANCES	1	\$290.00
27-2504-1	DECORATIVE WINDOW TREATMENTS & NIGHT SHADES (LR ONLY)	1	\$363.95
OEDING .	0,,,015		Gigescologio V
427 740 CE	¢7 244 75	•	The state of the s

\$27,748.65

\$7,244.75



### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2588421

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030





SALEM TOWABLES SMT28CKDS SMA318587 4X4TSMD2XHA318587



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

27-311-1	BLUETOOTH STEREO WITH DVD, FM, & CD	1	\$181.25
27-2031	LG SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS	1	\$659.75
27-60011	GREEN PKG: ZAMP SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING	1	\$217.50
27-6338	COLORED LED AWNING LIGHT	1	\$398.75
27-10303	LED STRIP LIGHT ABOVE THE SLIDE	1	\$108.75
27-743-2	RESIDENTIAL DESIGNER SPRING FAUCET	1	\$217.50
27-1402	ONE TOUCH POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS	1	\$433.55
27-1952-4	POWER STAB JACKS & POWER TONGUE JACK	1	\$978.75
27-1995-1	PUSH BUTTON REMOTE W/NEW REMOTE HOLSTER (SLIDES, STABJACKS, AWNING, LIGHT)	1	\$290.00
27-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
27-CDL	CLASS A COL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00
27-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,584.00
27-T	TOLLS	1	\$13.00



## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD